O

Four Trees Kitchen

Item

Home-style White Bread
Garlic-Herb Cheese Bread
Oatmeal Brown Bread

Oatmeal Brown Raisin Bread

Red River Bread

White Dinner Rolls
Brioche Dinner Rolls
Red River Dinner Rolls

Original Bagels

Apple Cinnamon Bagels
Cheddar-)Jalapeno Bagels
Cheese-Onion Bagels
Cinnamon-Raisin Bagels
French Onion Bagels
Holiday Craisin Bagels
Oatmeal Brown Bagels
Raisin Bagels

Red River Bagels
Sun-dried Tomato Bagels
Tropical Fruit & Nut Bagels
Tout Garnis Bagels

Assorted Bagels

998 Maple Avenue, Aylesford, NS, BOP 1CO

$5.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.75
$8.00

$4.50
$4.75
$5.00

$7.00
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$8.00
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$8.00
$8.00
$7.75
$8.00

$7.50

david@four-trees-kitchen.com

https://www.four-trees-kitchen.com

(902) 266-3173

Breads are sold by the loaf,

rolls by the half-dozen
and bagels in packs of four.

Number Total

Total

All goods are home baked. If we can’t get them to you immediately, we’ll freeze them to

keep them fresh for you.

We're very careful, but if you have food allergies, please let us know so we can take extra
precautions in preparing your order! Due to the small size of the kitchen, items may have

been exposed to nuts, eggs, dairy products or other allergens.
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