

998 Maple Avenue, Aylesford, NS, B0P 1C0 <u>david@four-trees-kitchen.com</u> https://www.four-trees-kitchen.com (902) 266-3173

> Breads are sold by the loaf, rolls by the half-dozen and bagels in packs of four.

Item	Price	Number	Total
Home-style White Bread Garlic-Herb Cheese Bread Oatmeal Brown Bread Oatmeal Brown Raisin Bread Red River Bread	\$5.00 \$8.00 \$7.00 \$7.75 \$8.00		
White Dinner Rolls Brioche Dinner Rolls Red River Dinner Rolls	\$4.50 \$4.75 \$5.00		
Original Bagels Apple Cinnamon Bagels Cheddar-Jalapeno Bagels Cheese-Onion Bagels Cinnamon-Raisin Bagels French Onion Bagels Holiday Craisin Bagels Oatmeal Brown Bagels Raisin Bagels Red River Bagels Sun-dried Tomato Bagels Tropical Fruit & Nut Bagels Tout Garnis Bagels	\$7.00 \$7.75 \$7.75 \$7.75 \$7.75 \$8.00 \$7.75 \$7.75 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$7.75 \$8.00		
Assorted Bagels	\$7.50		

Total

All goods are home baked. If we can't get them to you immediately, we'll freeze them to keep them fresh for you.

We're very careful, but if you have food allergies, please let us know so we can take extra precautions in preparing your order! Due to the small size of the kitchen, items may have been exposed to nuts, eggs, dairy products or other allergens.